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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

YMCA Sectionals  14-Mar-26 to 15-Mar-26 [Ageup: 12/1/2025] Yards
Location: Racine Aquatic Center

GIRLS 
Zoey Aho (10)

# 51 Girls 9-10 200 Free  3:10.82Y
# 67 Girls 9-10 50 Fly    52.59Y
# 75 Girls 9-10 100 IM  1:36.60Y
# 85 Girls Senior 200 Back  3:25.45Y
Allie Balk (8)

# 7 Girls 8 & Under 100 IM  1:51.19Y
# 15 Girls 8 & Under 50 Free    42.96Y
# 23 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    21.99Y
# 43 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    27.80Y
# 53 Girls 8 & Under 100 Free  1:40.22Y
# 61 Girls 8 & Under 50 Breast NT
# 83 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    19.43Y
# 91 Girls 8 & Under 50 Back    47.20Y
Aubrey Becker (15)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:05.31Y
# 29 Girls Senior 100 Fly  1:17.15Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast  3:14.71Y
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:28.18Y
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  2:46.12Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    28.86Y
Ireland Byrne (12)

# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:00.65Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    29.53Y
# 65 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:06.54Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:09.34Y
Evelyn Clasen (11)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM NT
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  2:05.16Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back  1:03.77Y
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast NT
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free  1:04.39Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  2:18.68Y
Autumn Cress (11)

# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:25.87Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    46.24Y
# 27 Girls 11-12 200 Free  3:18.43Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:42.81Y
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    47.22Y
# 73 Girls 11-12 200 IM  3:54.37Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    37.16Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:41.96Y
Hannah Daams (14)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:01.77Y
# 29 Girls Senior 100 Fly  1:19.38Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast  3:05.80Y
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:23.19Y
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  2:38.97Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    28.59Y
Lillian Dolezal (8)

# 15 Girls 8 & Under 50 Free NT
# 23 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back NT
# 43 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast NT

Victoria Domnikova (14)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:05.09Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast  2:54.11Y
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:18.92Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    29.31Y
Amalia Ehmcke (11)

# 1 Girls Senior 400 IM NT
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    43.11Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    40.72Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:30.65Y
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    41.70Y
# 73 Girls 11-12 200 IM  3:04.50Y
# 93 Girls Senior 1650 Free NT
Aisling Fahy (15)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:04.10Y
# 25 Girls Senior 200 Free  2:16.11Y
# 47 Girls Senior 500 Free  5:46.10Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    30.14Y
# 93 Girls Senior 1650 Free 19:59.29Y
Ciara Fahy (13)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:11.03Y
# 17 Girls Senior 100 Back  1:19.67Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast  3:24.12Y
# 47 Girls Senior 500 Free  6:46.47Y
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:36.51Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    31.63Y
# 85 Girls Senior 200 Back  2:48.88Y
Sarina Foster (13)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:16.96Y
# 17 Girls Senior 100 Back  1:24.73Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast NT
# 47 Girls Senior 500 Free NT
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  3:21.13Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    34.53Y
Aviana Gelden (9)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:37.05Y
# 17 Girls Senior 100 Back  1:41.51Y
# 25 Girls Senior 200 Free  3:13.70Y
# 41 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    50.46Y
Rowan Glassen (8)

# 69 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    19.47Y
# 83 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    17.86Y
# 91 Girls 8 & Under 50 Back    45.95Y
Stella Glassen (11)

# 73 Girls 11-12 200 IM  3:59.94Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    34.03Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:33.06Y
Jessica Gonzalez (14)

# 47 Girls Senior 500 Free  6:17.39Y
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  2:54.07Y
# 85 Girls Senior 200 Back  2:38.85Y
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GIRLS 
Julissa Gonzalez (7)

# 53 Girls 8 & Under 100 Free  1:33.78Y
# 61 Girls 8 & Under 50 Breast  1:04.24Y
# 83 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    18.49Y
# 91 Girls 8 & Under 50 Back    56.08Y
Charlotte Gruettner (10)

# 13 Girls 9-10 100 Free  1:17.67Y
# 21 Girls 9-10 50 Back    38.13Y
# 33 Girls 9-10 100 Fly  1:52.46Y
# 41 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    43.55Y
# 59 Girls 9-10 100 Breast  1:32.24Y
# 75 Girls 9-10 100 IM  1:27.81Y
# 81 Girls 9-10 50 Free    33.26Y
# 89 Girls 9-10 100 Back  1:22.53Y
Evelyn Gruettner (7)

# 7 Girls 8 & Under 100 IM  1:59.17Y
# 15 Girls 8 & Under 50 Free    40.27Y
# 23 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    21.42Y
# 43 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    28.09Y
# 53 Girls 8 & Under 100 Free  1:37.26Y
# 61 Girls 8 & Under 50 Breast  1:00.37Y
# 69 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    30.46Y
# 91 Girls 8 & Under 50 Back    47.29Y
Summer Gustafson-Binger (11)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:24.74Y
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:09.42Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    34.83Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    35.43Y
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    46.28Y
# 65 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:26.69Y
# 73 Girls 11-12 200 IM  2:58.63Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    29.23Y
Matilda Gutjahr (9)

# 5 Girls 9-10 200 IM  2:52.41Y
# 13 Girls 9-10 100 Free  1:07.93Y
# 21 Girls 9-10 50 Back    35.83Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast  3:08.05Y
# 59 Girls 9-10 100 Breast  1:25.73Y
# 67 Girls 9-10 50 Fly    34.16Y
# 81 Girls 9-10 50 Free    30.56Y
# 89 Girls 9-10 100 Back  1:20.77Y
Sophie Gutknecht (14)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free    58.31Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast  2:48.90Y
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:11.60Y
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  2:28.26Y
Olivia Hayes (14)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:32.78Y
# 17 Girls Senior 100 Back  1:41.13Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast NT
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:55.11Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    37.15Y
Adeline Hell (8)

# 7 Girls 8 & Under 100 IM  2:08.78Y

# 15 Girls 8 & Under 50 Free    47.18Y
# 23 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    24.38Y
# 43 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    36.35Y
# 53 Girls 8 & Under 100 Free  1:44.60Y
# 69 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    25.31Y
# 83 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    20.78Y
# 91 Girls 8 & Under 50 Back    52.21Y
Lindsey Hohnl (18)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free    59.26Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast  2:37.71Y
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:11.34Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    27.02Y
Charlotte Horton (12)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:29.00Y
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:16.52Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    43.98Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    41.67Y
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    45.39Y
# 65 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:35.77Y
# 73 Girls 11-12 200 IM  3:20.87Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    34.41Y
Julie Horton (10)

# 5 Girls 9-10 200 IM  3:44.30Y
# 13 Girls 9-10 100 Free  1:29.74Y
# 21 Girls 9-10 50 Back    46.60Y
# 41 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    54.86Y
# 51 Girls 9-10 200 Free  3:47.47Y
# 67 Girls 9-10 50 Fly    46.53Y
# 81 Girls 9-10 50 Free    37.99Y
# 89 Girls 9-10 100 Back  1:43.35Y
Selah Isaacson (10)

# 13 Girls 9-10 100 Free  1:35.51Y
# 21 Girls 9-10 50 Back    48.64Y
# 41 Girls 9-10 50 Breast  1:17.53Y
# 59 Girls 9-10 100 Breast  2:19.61Y
# 67 Girls 9-10 50 Fly NT
# 81 Girls 9-10 50 Free    47.46Y
# 89 Girls 9-10 100 Back  2:10.86Y
Natalie Johnson (13)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:17.18Y
# 17 Girls Senior 100 Back  1:33.75Y
# 25 Girls Senior 200 Free  2:50.57Y
# 45 Girls Senior 1000 Free NT
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:48.60Y
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  3:20.64Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    36.18Y
# 85 Girls Senior 200 Back  3:22.23Y
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GIRLS 
Madelyn Kaminskis (12)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:21.41Y
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:06.10Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    34.04Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    35.98Y
# 49 Girls 11-12 500 Free  6:38.42Y
# 65 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:38.04Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    29.67Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:13.94Y
Ava Kerbawy (14)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free    58.94Y
# 29 Girls Senior 100 Fly  1:08.99Y
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  2:34.92Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    26.52Y
Delilah Kuhl (11)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:35.16Y
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:22.63Y
# 27 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:52.54Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    49.01Y
# 49 Girls 11-12 500 Free NT
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    50.92Y
# 73 Girls 11-12 200 IM  3:32.06Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    35.27Y
Kealaula Licup (11)

# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:18.76Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    40.11Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    46.58Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:49.00Y
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    47.59Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    33.05Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:28.82Y
Quinn Lowrey (9)

# 13 Girls 9-10 100 Free NT
# 21 Girls 9-10 50 Back  1:01.69Y
Ashlyn Malzewski (18)

# 17 Girls Senior 100 Back  1:06.31Y
# 29 Girls Senior 100 Fly  1:03.02Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    25.76Y
# 85 Girls Senior 200 Back  2:33.31Y
Fiona Marini (14)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:00.22Y
# 25 Girls Senior 200 Free  2:14.85Y
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:24.10Y
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  2:34.30Y
Sophia Marini (17)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free    58.19Y
# 25 Girls Senior 200 Free  2:09.35Y
# 77 Girls Senior 50 Free    26.94Y
Emma Masaya (11)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:20.01Y
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:12.94Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    36.37Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:33.96Y
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    40.02Y

# 73 Girls 11-12 200 IM  2:59.16Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    30.49Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:20.82Y
Allison Mertins (14)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free  1:03.77Y
# 25 Girls Senior 200 Free  2:11.57Y
# 45 Girls Senior 1000 Free 12:13.22Y
# 47 Girls Senior 500 Free  5:59.44Y
# 85 Girls Senior 200 Back  2:36.77Y
Arya Morey (11)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:26.57Y
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:15.18Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    41.29Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    39.26Y
# 49 Girls 11-12 500 Free  7:54.57Y
# 65 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:48.88Y
# 73 Girls 11-12 200 IM  3:35.74Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    32.62Y
Tennyson Morey (8)

# 15 Girls 8 & Under 50 Free  1:05.35Y
# 23 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    26.56Y
# 35 Girls 8 & Under 50 Fly NT
# 43 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    49.33Y
# 53 Girls 8 & Under 100 Free  2:34.81Y
# 69 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    35.44Y
# 83 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    25.08Y
# 91 Girls 8 & Under 50 Back  1:03.81Y
Rosie Nisiewicz (11)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM  2:10.15Y
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:54.43Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    53.40Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly NT
Alanna Peterson (10)

# 13 Girls 9-10 100 Free  2:10.02Y
# 21 Girls 9-10 50 Back  1:01.87Y
# 41 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    59.84Y
Braxton Rosemann (13)

# 17 Girls Senior 100 Back  1:01.71Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast  3:00.80Y
# 55 Girls Senior 100 Breast  1:18.72Y
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  2:25.60Y
Lila Rudoll (16)

# 47 Girls Senior 500 Free  5:51.45Y
# 93 Girls Senior 1650 Free 20:16.32Y
Regan Scheck (7)

# 15 Girls 8 & Under 50 Free NT
# 23 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back NT
# 83 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free NT
# 91 Girls 8 & Under 50 Back NT
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GIRLS 
Quinn Schmidt (8)

# 7 Girls 8 & Under 100 IM  1:42.49Y
# 17 Girls Senior 100 Back NT
# 25 Girls Senior 200 Free  3:28.73Y
# 43 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    23.42Y
# 53 Girls 8 & Under 100 Free  1:32.78Y
# 69 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    18.85Y
# 83 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    17.83Y
# 91 Girls 8 & Under 50 Back    43.28Y
Eleni Schrik (11)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM NT
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:38.98Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    53.48Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly NT
Claire Speers (10)

# 5 Girls 9-10 200 IM  3:40.25Y
# 13 Girls 9-10 100 Free  1:27.76Y
# 21 Girls 9-10 50 Back    48.98Y
# 41 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    51.19Y
# 59 Girls 9-10 100 Breast  1:49.29Y
# 67 Girls 9-10 50 Fly    49.44Y
# 81 Girls 9-10 50 Free    41.97Y
# 89 Girls 9-10 100 Back  1:38.99Y
Olivia Speers (11)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:22.41Y
# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:11.59Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    36.42Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    34.51Y
# 49 Girls 11-12 500 Free  6:53.24Y
# 73 Girls 11-12 200 IM  2:52.07Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    32.29Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:21.10Y
Ellie Staniger (11)

# 11 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:02.30Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    33.25Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    31.69Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:28.94Y
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    41.92Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    28.53Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:12.16Y
# 93 Girls Senior 1650 Free NT
Kaylee Staniger (14)

# 9 Girls Senior 100 Free    56.28Y
# 45 Girls Senior 1000 Free 11:32.91Y
# 63 Girls Senior 200 Fly  2:42.06Y
# 85 Girls Senior 200 Back  2:25.60Y
Molly Staniger (8)

# 1 Girls Senior 400 IM NT
# 25 Girls Senior 200 Free  3:02.75Y
# 37 Girls Senior 200 Breast  4:03.71Y
# 45 Girls Senior 1000 Free 19:03.72Y
# 47 Girls Senior 500 Free  8:01.38Y
# 63 Girls Senior 200 Fly NT
# 71 Girls Senior 200 IM  3:26.04Y

# 85 Girls Senior 200 Back  3:19.43Y
Rhemy Thompkins (12)

# 3 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:13.13Y
# 19 Girls 11-12 50 Back    34.13Y
# 27 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:27.10Y
# 31 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    31.70Y
# 57 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    38.15Y
# 65 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:37.80Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 50 Free    28.75Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:12.44Y
Molly Warren (18)

# 47 Girls Senior 500 Free  6:01.01Y
# 85 Girls Senior 200 Back  2:20.16Y
Bria Widmar (10)

# 5 Girls 9-10 200 IM  3:33.71Y
# 21 Girls 9-10 50 Back    38.76Y
# 33 Girls 9-10 100 Fly  1:49.22Y
# 41 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    51.64Y
Brynn Widmar (8)

# 7 Girls 8 & Under 100 IM  1:57.38Y
# 15 Girls 8 & Under 50 Free    43.67Y
# 23 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    22.79Y
# 43 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    32.53Y
Vivienne Yanke (13)

# 17 Girls Senior 100 Back  1:10.49Y
# 29 Girls Senior 100 Fly  1:01.43Y
Rosalie Zinnen (7)

# 53 Girls 8 & Under 100 Free  2:20.85Y
# 61 Girls 8 & Under 50 Breast NT
# 69 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    27.80Y
# 91 Girls 8 & Under 50 Back    51.41Y
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BOYS 
Jett Adams (15)

# 10 Boys Senior 100 Free    58.68Y
# 18 Boys Senior 100 Back  1:17.82Y
# 26 Boys Senior 200 Free  2:17.56Y
# 30 Boys Senior 100 Fly  1:16.68Y
# 56 Boys Senior 100 Breast  1:21.98Y
# 72 Boys Senior 200 IM  2:33.62Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    25.78Y
# 86 Boys Senior 200 Back  2:47.38Y
Carter Alcala (7)

# 16 Boys 8 & Under 50 Free    51.44Y
# 24 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    26.58Y
# 84 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    21.32Y
# 92 Boys 8 & Under 50 Back  1:01.90Y
Jack Borzynski (17)

# 18 Boys Senior 100 Back    54.87Y
# 38 Boys Senior 200 Breast  2:22.19Y
# 48 Boys Senior 500 Free  4:49.49Y
# 72 Boys Senior 200 IM  1:56.51Y
# 94 Boys Senior 1650 Free 17:37.74Y
Jordan Borzynski (13)

# 18 Boys Senior 100 Back  1:03.36Y
# 30 Boys Senior 100 Fly  1:06.07Y
# 72 Boys Senior 200 IM  2:27.22Y
# 86 Boys Senior 200 Back  2:24.62Y
Nathan Breit (17)

# 18 Boys Senior 100 Back    52.53Y
# 30 Boys Senior 100 Fly    52.07Y
# 64 Boys Senior 200 Fly  2:27.19Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    21.87Y
Eli Chentnik (10)

# 14 Boys 9-10 100 Free  1:40.44Y
# 22 Boys 9-10 50 Back    46.68Y
# 42 Boys 9-10 50 Breast    57.80Y
# 60 Boys 9-10 100 Breast  2:04.23Y
# 76 Boys 9-10 100 IM  1:55.08Y
# 82 Boys 9-10 50 Free    42.78Y
# 90 Boys 9-10 100 Back  1:40.15Y
Silas Coughlin (11)

# 12 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:20.48Y
# 20 Boys 11-12 50 Back    43.35Y
# 28 Boys 11-12 200 Free  3:13.08Y
# 32 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    45.09Y
# 58 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    53.14Y
# 74 Boys 11-12 200 IM NT
# 80 Boys 11-12 50 Free    36.85Y
# 88 Boys 11-12 100 Back  1:28.95Y
Santiago Davalos (10)

# 14 Boys 9-10 100 Free  1:43.31Y
# 22 Boys 9-10 50 Back    55.76Y
# 42 Boys 9-10 50 Breast NT
Sebastian Davalos (10)

# 14 Boys 9-10 100 Free  1:30.75Y
# 22 Boys 9-10 50 Back    51.97Y

# 42 Boys 9-10 50 Breast    53.29Y
Ethan Eckel (16)

# 18 Boys Senior 100 Back    59.12Y
# 30 Boys Senior 100 Fly    54.80Y
# 48 Boys Senior 500 Free  5:17.77Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    22.35Y
Elijah Ehmcke (14)

# 10 Boys Senior 100 Free  1:07.46Y
# 18 Boys Senior 100 Back  1:16.32Y
# 46 Boys Senior 1000 Free NT
# 56 Boys Senior 100 Breast  1:26.84Y
# 72 Boys Senior 200 IM  3:05.96Y
# 94 Boys Senior 1650 Free NT
Nathaniel Foster (17)

# 18 Boys Senior 100 Back    55.15Y
# 38 Boys Senior 200 Breast  2:30.35Y
# 48 Boys Senior 500 Free  4:54.17Y
# 72 Boys Senior 200 IM  2:03.93Y
# 94 Boys Senior 1650 Free 17:02.96Y
Nicholas Foster (15)

# 10 Boys Senior 100 Free    52.70Y
# 30 Boys Senior 100 Fly  1:03.88Y
# 38 Boys Senior 200 Breast  2:27.86Y
# 56 Boys Senior 100 Breast  1:06.17Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    24.49Y
Asher Genduso (11)

# 2 Boys Senior 400 IM  6:04.42Y
# 20 Boys 11-12 50 Back    35.41Y
# 32 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    32.97Y
# 46 Boys Senior 1000 Free NT
# 50 Boys 11-12 500 Free  6:13.86Y
# 64 Boys Senior 200 Fly  3:30.48Y
Miles Hoffman (11)

# 2 Boys Senior 400 IM NT
# 12 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:22.86Y
# 32 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    43.44Y
# 40 Boys 11-12 100 Breast  1:55.97Y
# 50 Boys 11-12 500 Free NT
# 66 Boys 11-12 100 Fly  1:53.60Y
# 80 Boys 11-12 50 Free    36.84Y
# 88 Boys 11-12 100 Back  1:42.77Y
Zachary James (16)

# 10 Boys Senior 100 Free    54.64Y
# 26 Boys Senior 200 Free  1:58.59Y
# 46 Boys Senior 1000 Free 11:18.93Y
# 56 Boys Senior 100 Breast  1:19.93Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    25.61Y
# 94 Boys Senior 1650 Free 19:02.20Y
Levi Jansen (15)

# 18 Boys Senior 100 Back  1:03.45Y
# 30 Boys Senior 100 Fly  1:07.00Y
# 72 Boys Senior 200 IM  2:31.58Y
# 86 Boys Senior 200 Back  2:26.82Y



Licensed To: Southeastern Aquatics HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   3/13/2026  Page 6

Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

YMCA Sectionals  14-Mar-26 to 15-Mar-26 [Ageup: 12/1/2025] Yards

BOYS 
Carter Justman (14)

# 10 Boys Senior 100 Free  1:11.16Y
# 26 Boys Senior 200 Free  2:38.86Y
# 38 Boys Senior 200 Breast  3:57.48Y
# 48 Boys Senior 500 Free  7:35.86Y
# 56 Boys Senior 100 Breast  1:44.68Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    31.35Y
# 86 Boys Senior 200 Back  3:18.79Y
Hovan Karapetian (11)

# 4 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:24.26Y
# 12 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:10.72Y
# 40 Boys 11-12 100 Breast  1:28.55Y
# 58 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    39.60Y
# 74 Boys 11-12 200 IM NT
# 80 Boys 11-12 50 Free    31.33Y
Ryan McGillis (17)

# 10 Boys Senior 100 Free    52.56Y
# 26 Boys Senior 200 Free  1:55.82Y
# 48 Boys Senior 500 Free  5:20.32Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    23.87Y
Bennett Menken (13)

# 72 Boys Senior 200 IM  2:23.28Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    25.58Y
# 86 Boys Senior 200 Back  2:36.66Y
Brennan Meyer (16)

# 10 Boys Senior 100 Free    52.30Y
# 26 Boys Senior 200 Free  1:58.65Y
Evan Olson (14)

# 10 Boys Senior 100 Free  1:13.01Y
# 26 Boys Senior 200 Free  3:03.76Y
# 38 Boys Senior 200 Breast  3:04.52Y
# 56 Boys Senior 100 Breast  1:25.43Y
# 72 Boys Senior 200 IM  2:59.83Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    32.43Y
Tovi Papillon (11)

# 4 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:36.56Y
# 12 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:18.47Y
# 20 Boys 11-12 50 Back    36.91Y
# 28 Boys 11-12 200 Free  2:53.31Y
Cashton Peterson (12)

# 12 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:11.48Y
# 20 Boys 11-12 50 Back    35.28Y
# 32 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    38.49Y
# 40 Boys 11-12 100 Breast  1:32.92Y
# 58 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    45.14Y
# 74 Boys 11-12 200 IM  3:00.34Y
# 80 Boys 11-12 50 Free    30.95Y
# 88 Boys 11-12 100 Back  1:18.53Y
Gavin Peterson (9)

# 14 Boys 9-10 100 Free  1:52.53Y
# 22 Boys 9-10 50 Back    49.64Y
# 42 Boys 9-10 50 Breast NT
Adam Phillips (7)

# 16 Boys 8 & Under 50 Free    50.45Y

# 24 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    27.17Y
# 44 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    30.93Y
# 54 Boys 8 & Under 100 Free  1:51.99Y
# 62 Boys 8 & Under 50 Breast  1:08.79Y
# 84 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    22.88Y
# 92 Boys 8 & Under 50 Back    59.21Y
Evan Steenrod (12)

# 32 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    36.26Y
# 40 Boys 11-12 100 Breast  1:26.14Y
# 46 Boys Senior 1000 Free NT
# 58 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    39.60Y
# 80 Boys 11-12 50 Free    29.30Y
# 94 Boys Senior 1650 Free NT
Nate Steenrod (10)

# 2 Boys Senior 400 IM  7:48.08Y
# 14 Boys 9-10 100 Free  1:12.54Y
# 46 Boys Senior 1000 Free NT
# 48 Boys Senior 500 Free  6:57.70Y
# 60 Boys 9-10 100 Breast  1:39.90Y
# 82 Boys 9-10 50 Free    33.66Y
Zack Steenrod (14)

# 10 Boys Senior 100 Free    56.47Y
# 18 Boys Senior 100 Back  1:04.23Y
# 30 Boys Senior 100 Fly  1:11.02Y
# 48 Boys Senior 500 Free  5:31.39Y
# 64 Boys Senior 200 Fly  2:37.05Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    26.16Y
Luke Waddle (13)

# 48 Boys Senior 500 Free  6:49.70Y
# 72 Boys Senior 200 IM  2:55.62Y
# 78 Boys Senior 50 Free    30.54Y
# 86 Boys Senior 200 Back  2:48.77Y
John Westfall (12)

# 12 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:05.73Y
# 20 Boys 11-12 50 Back    37.12Y
# 32 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    37.08Y
# 40 Boys 11-12 100 Breast  1:35.41Y
# 50 Boys 11-12 500 Free  6:46.48Y
# 66 Boys 11-12 100 Fly  1:30.46Y
# 80 Boys 11-12 50 Free    30.79Y
# 88 Boys 11-12 100 Back  1:22.51Y
Harrison Yanke (10)

# 6 Boys 9-10 200 IM  2:41.54Y
# 22 Boys 9-10 50 Back    35.13Y
# 38 Boys Senior 200 Breast  3:03.95Y



Licensed To: Southeastern Aquatics HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   3/13/2026  Page 7

Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

YMCA Sectionals  14-Mar-26 to 15-Mar-26 [Ageup: 12/1/2025] Yards

Female IE's: 333

Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 173

Total IE's: 506

93

                  


